245, situated at village kanganwal Tehsil & District Ludhiana having boundaries as mentioned
below:- North : Land of Super Ispat Udyog-Nirmal Ind. Corporation, South : Street and Land Vishavkarma Ispat
Limited, East : Land of Balwinder Singh, West : Land of Super Ispat Udyog.

MRP

Rs.9,60,55,000/-
(Rs. Nine Crore,
Sixty Lakh, fifty
five thousand
only

Rs.11,86,85,000/-
(Rs. Eleven Crore
Eighty Six Lakh,
Eighty five
thousand only)

Authorized Officer, Punjab & Sind Bank

Mrs. Sangita Chakraborty had availed Gold Loan from SBI Bansdroni
Branch by pledging gold ornaments, has defaulted in repaying as per
schedule. The customer has not properly responded to the notice/ notices